
*Check with Club Manager for availability 

 

2025 Dues and Fees 
Active (Boating)  Membership 

Other Fees* 
Kayak Storage for Members – May to October
Dinghy Ring (by lottery)
Lockers Full Height
Late Fee (dues not paid by March 1 are 
subject to a late fee) 

Non-Marblehead Residents

Annual Dues

Non-Marblehead Resident Fee

Food/Galley Assessment 
(redeemable for galley food purchases) 
Init iation Fee 

Club Burgee 

Waterfront Capital  Fund 

Work Assessment Fee
(refundable with 8 hours of work) 

Total Due 

 

Marblehead Residents 

Annual Dues 

Food/Galley Assessment 
(redeemable for galley food purchases) 
Init iation Fee 

Club Burgee 

Waterfront Capital  Fund 

Work Assessment Fee
(refundable with 8 hours of work) 

Total Due 

$1,395 

First Year

$925

$50

$90 

$300 

$30 

First Year

$925

$90 

$300 

$30 

$1,345 

$1,195 

Subsequent Years

$925

$90 

$30 

$100 

$1,145 

Subsequent Years

$925

$50

$90 

$30 

$100 

$150
$250

$60
$100 


