

2025 Dues and Fees

Active (Boating) Membership

Marblehead Residents	First Year	Subsequent Years
Annual Dues	\$925	\$925
Food/Galley Assessment (redeemable for galley food purchases)	\$90	\$90
Initiation Fee	\$300	
Club Burgee	\$30	
Waterfront Capital Fund		\$30
Work Assessment Fee (refundable with 8 hours of work)		\$100
Total Due	\$1,345	\$1,145

Non-Marblehead Residents	First Year	Subsequent Years
Annual Dues	\$925	\$925
Non-Marblehead Resident Fee	\$50	\$50
Food/Galley Assessment (redeemable for galley food purchases)	\$90	\$90
Initiation Fee	\$300	
Club Burgee	\$30	
Waterfront Capital Fund		\$30
Work Assessment Fee (refundable with 8 hours of work)		\$100
Total Due	\$1,395	\$1,195

Other Fees*	
Kayak Storage for Members – May to October	\$150
Dinghy Ring (by lottery)	\$250
Lockers Full Height	\$60
Late Fee (dues not paid by March 1 are subject to a late fee)	\$100

^{*}Check with Club Manager for availability